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MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Blk 1008, Bukit Merah Lane
3, #01-04/06/08. Singapore

159722

Claim Reference: Full Report
Assessment number: CK134276 Registration: SMJ2599U
Version: 1810 Printed: 30/07/2019 5:35 PM

Date calculated: 30/07/2019 5:35 PM

summary Information

Claim

Location: Singapare (SG) Work Provider: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
Printed by: GOH CHAI HOCK Currency: SGD
Claim Reference: Date of Incident: 05/03/19
Estimated Repair Time: Hire Car Start:

Actual Repair Days: Hire Car End:

Vehicle Details

Vehicle

Manufacturer: HYUNDAI

Model: AVANTE (HD)

Sub Model: BASIS

Model Sheet Number: 30 22 50

Registration: SM12599U

VIN number:

Odometer:

Vehicle Condition

Vehicle Status
Pre-Accident Damage:
Date of Inspection:

Damage Areas

all O
Underbody O

-'r"T/'-“ g"_fv.# ;‘r #s I'{r'-.:-j
ok § (1S40, %a{;]\‘d_

Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times Page 1 of 4 PRINT DATE 30/07/201¢



MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Blk 1008, Bukit Merah Lane
3, #01-04/06/08. Singapore

159722

Claim Reference:

Assessment number: CK134276
Version: 1810

Date calculated: 30/07/2019 5:35 PM

Full Report
Registration: SM12595U
Printed: 30/07/2019 5:35 PM

Labour
Time Base 10 WU/h Price = 45.00 SGD/h
Code Description WU Price SGD
B6512R00 R + R FRONT BUMPER 3.0 13.50
B6521R00) R + R FRONT IMPACT ABSORBER (BUMPER REM) 2.0 9.00
86350R00) R + R RADIATOR GRILLE 3.0 13.50
(BUMPER REMOVED)
D283 FRONT BUMPER REPAIR 30.0% 135.00
Labour Cost Hrs wu
panel / Mechanical Labour 3.80 38.0 171.00
Total of Labour 171.00
Paint =
Paint Work SYSTEM AZT Time Basis 10WU/h
Code Description WU Price SGD
FRONT BUMPER REPAIR PAINT PLASTIC 13.0
Paint Material Per Part
Code Description Price SGD
0283 FRONT BUMPER REPAIR PAINT PLASTIC 28.80
Labour Cost - Paint Hrs Wu Price SGD
Factor 45.00 SGD/h
Time Faint 13.0
preparation Comp. Work Plastic 1.70 17.0 76.50
Total 10 WU/h 3.00 30.0 135.00
Material Cost - Paint Price SGD
Repair Painting Plastic 28.80
Material-constant Plastic 18.10
Total 46,90
Spare Parts

Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times Page 2 of 4

prices as at 2015-06-01

PRINT DATE 30/07/201¢



MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Blk 1008, Bukit Merah Lane
3, #01-04/06/08. Singapore

159722

Claim Reference:

Assessment number: CK134276
Version: 1810

Date calculated: 30/07/2019 5:35 PM

Full Report

Registration: SMJ2599U
Printed: 30/07/2019 5:35 PM

Code Description Part Number Supplier Price SGD
0315 ERT BUMPER ABSORBER B55202H010 f{ﬂ & 110.00
0410 GRILLE 863502H000 A~ 460,00
f: OEM Parts Savings 0.00
n: Non-OEM Parts Subtotal 570.00
u: Used parts Addition(+15.00%) 85.50
Total 655.50
Extras
Code Description Price SGD
1000 PAINT PROTECTION SYSTEM 6 NANO (f it~ 107.00*
Total Extras 107.00 _
'l WS B - ‘ﬁﬁ" va‘f ,f"‘_"'i et
Final Calculation
SGD SGD
Parts 570.00
Addition(+15.00%) B5.50
Total Parts 655.50
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h
Total 38.0 WU X 45.00 SGD/h 171.00
Total of Labour 171.00
Total Of Extras 107.00
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h
Labour Cost 30,0 WU X 45.00 SGD/h 135.00
Material Cost 46.90
Total Paint Including Material 181.90
Repair Cost Excludes GST 1,115.40
GST (+7.00%) 78.08
Repair Cost Included GST 1,193.48
Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times Page 3 of 4 PRINT DATE 30/07/2019



MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Blk 1008, Bukit Merah Lane
3, #01-04/06/08. Singapore
159722

Claim Reference:

Assessment number: CK134276
Version: 1810

Date calculated: 30/07/2019 5:35 PM

Full Report
Registration: SMJ2599U
Printed: 30/07/2019 5:35 PM

Comments

* _ |JSER SUPPLIED DATA

NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS

) - WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times

Page 4 of 4

PRINT DATE 30/07/2019
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MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Bik 1008, Bukit Merah Lane
3, #01-04/06/08. Singapore

159722
Claim Reference: Full Report
Assessment number: ck134276 Registration: SMJ2599U

Version: 1810

Printed: 08/03/2019 10:06 AM

Date calculated: 03/08/2019 10:06 AM

Summary Information

Claim

Location:

Printed by:

Claim Reference:

Estimated Repair Time:

Actual Repair Days:

Vehicle Details

Singapore (SG) Work Provider: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
GOH CHAI HOCK Currency: SGD

Date of Incident: 2019-03-05

Hire Car Start:

Hire Car End:

Vehicle
Manufacturer:

Model:

Sub Model:

Model Sheet Number:
Registration:

VIN numbear:
Odometer:

Vehicle Condition

TadPe 41145719
HYUNDAI ll\
AVANTE (HD)
BASIS

.uf
1[4 [(10 Epe
i fhﬁfx
2 ]

!

fa:m Ay
LA

2 iﬂ\"‘“

Vehicle Status
Pre-Accident Damage:
Date of Inspection:

Damage Areas

Aall
Underbody

w,
?’l"'f () “‘J\ :'L-'._.'!"« L b

Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times Page 1 of 3 PRINT DATE 08/03/2019



MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Blk 1008, Bukit Merah Lane
3, #01-04/06/08. Singapore
159722

Claim Reference:

Assessment number: ckl134276
Version: 1810

Date calculated: 03/08/2019 10:06 AM

Full Report
Registration: SMJ2599U
Printed: 08/03/2019 10:06 AM

Labour ~
Time Base 10 WU/h Price = 45,00 SGD/h

Code Description WU Price SGD
BES12R0O0 RENEW FRONT BUMPER 8.0 36.00

INCLUDES: BUMPER AND REQUIRED

ATTACHED PARTS R + R

NOT INCLUDED; REINFORCEMENT BUMPER

REMOVE AND REFIT
0561 LEFT HEADLAMP ASSY CHECK

Labour Cost Hrs wu

Panel / Mechanical Labour 0.80 8.0 36.00

Total of Labour 36.00
Paint
Paint Work SYSTEM AZT Time Basis 10WU/h
Code Description WU Price SGD

FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R

Paint Material Per Part

Code Description
0283 FRONT BUMPER NEW PART PAINT K1R

Labour Cast - Paint

9.0

Price SGD
33.50

Hrs WU Price SGD

Factor 45.00 SGD/h

Time Paint 9.0

Preparation Comp. Work Plastic 0.70 7.0 31.50
Total 10 WU/h 1.60 16.0 72.00

Material Cost - Paint

New Part Painting - Plastic K1R
Material-constant Plastic

Total

Spare Parts

Price SGD
33.50
16.20
49.70

Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times Page 2 of 3

PRINT DATE 0B/03/2019



MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Blk 1008, Bukit Merah Lane
3, #01-04/06/08. Singapore

159722

Claim Reference:

Assessment number: ck134276
Version: 1810

Date calculated: 03/08/2019 10:06 AM

Full Report
Registration: SMJ2599U
Printed: 08/03/2019 10:06 AM

prices as at 2015-06-01

Code Description Part Number Supplier Price SGD
0283 FRONT BUMPER BE6S112HO00 470.00 A
0315 FRT BUMPER ABSORBER B65202H010 110.00 7
0410 GRILLE B63502H0O00 460.00 o.{
f: OEM Parts Savings 0.00
n: Non-OEM Parts Subtotal 1,040.00
u: Used parts Addition(+15.00%) 156.00
Total 1,196.00
Final Calculation
SGD 5GD
Parts 1.040.00
Addition{+15.00%) 156.00
Total Parts 1,196.00
Labour Time Base 10 WU/h
Total B.0 WU X 45.00 SGD/h | -36-00
Total of Labour 36.00
Paint Work Time Base 10 WU/h
Labour Cost 16.0 WU X 45,00 SGD/h 72680
Material Cost oy 4970
Total Paint Including Material 121.70
Repair Cost Excludes GST 1,353.70
GST (+7.00%) 94,76
Repair Cost Included GST 1,448.46

Comments

* - USER SUPPLIED DATA

NN - NO MANUFACTURERS CODE EXISTS
Y- WU PARTIAL INCL IN OTHER POSITIONS

Audatex System Using Manufacturer Times

Page 3 of 3 PRINT DATE 08/03/2019
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hittpa:/ivp smanciaims. axa com.sg/claim-portalhimlindex-vendor-sarvice-requests himifsenice-requestasenvice ReguestNumber= 102940

Service Request Details

taim

SIMOLGD0

Helerence

Mone f

Loes Date
3 March 2019

Report Date
8 Mar 2019 12:15:49 PM

Ricilest Date
8 March 2019

i Dind
15 March 2019

Vendor Mame
LEK AUTO COMNSULTANTS PTE LTD (TF)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

evices
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mexl Step
Agree to perform service

i |

Claim Portal

Jvmel ]

Vehicle Information

Incigem Venicle Reglstration &
SMIZ599U

Peimbee

TEVD HYUINDAL

Model

AVANTE-1.6 (A]

1z



Imz01e Claim Portal

Primary Contact/Insured
YAP CHEE CHIANG
40B LORONG H TELOK KURAWU, 426029, Singapore
wWinnerZ2winner.com.sg
Claim Handler
ANG Richard
richard.angbs@axa com.sg
Additional Instructions
Mesipes Invalces History Dicameniy Assesment Meirics MNotes
Document Type Document Sublype
v ¥
NAME B EMAIL FROM WORKSHOP FOR TP REG msg
TYPE Letters and Correspondence
SUB-TYPE Others
AUTHOR MNIKAM Santosh Pandurang
DATE UPLOADED 8 March 2019
NAME B SIKAOT5) IMSD GIA PDF
TYPE Reports & Statement
SUB-TYPE GlA Repart
AUTHOR MIKAM Santosh Fandurang
DATE UPLOADED B March 201%

hitps.{ivp smartclaims m com sgiclalm-portalitmifindes-vendor-service-requests. nimif service-requests/ TserviceRequesthumber=102980

&



SJK6035J

last seen today at 9:50 a

from third party for your easy
reference. 9:51 am

® This message was deleted

10:09 am

The driver not suppose to cut into the
other lane for u turn.

For my dad, there is a van opposite my
house, common sense is to reverse
and look on the right side for my
neighbour cars ingress and outgress.

In short, this driver is not suppose to
cut and intrude into the egress lane
when there is car in front reversing

10:09 am

Moreover this is residental area, there
is ample time for this driver to see
people entering into car and why still
cut into the opposite lane directly?

10:17 am

We have reported to our insurance that
day and will follow up this case as
well 10:22 am

®| %eo

«



ARIMa

> Back to OneMotoring

Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars
Owiner 1D Type:

Ownaer 1D

Vehicle Details

Vehicle Mo

Viehicle to be Exported:
Intended Deregistration Date:
Vehicle Make:

Vehicle Model:

Primary Calour:
Manufacturing Year:
Engine No:

Chassis No.

Maximum Power Output:
Original Registration Date:
First Hu.iitﬂtinn_D:ltn:
Transfer Count:

Actual ARF Paid:
Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: D

PARF Eligibility Expiry Date:

PARF Rebate Amount:

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date:

COE Category:

COE Period{Years):

QP Paid:

COE Rebate Amount;

Total Rebate Amount:

The information contained herein is correct as at 04 Apr 2019

PAREINNFE Rehate Fomiin

Singapore NRIC
49540

SEMJ25990

Mo

D& Apr 2017

HYUMNDAI

AD AVANTE 14GLS(A)S
Grey

2019

GAFGKUIO94420
KMHDB41CMKUBAS5544
F3BKW (125 bhp)
$14,623.00

27 Feb 2019

27 Feh 2019

o

$14.62300

i Yes
26 Feb 2029
£10.947.00

25 Feb 2027

A - Car up to 1600cc & 97kW (130bhp)
10

$26170.00

$25.889.00

$36.856.00

oK

MRS VIR OV, S0/ E VI8 COONIENQUINSE0@ ooy UDHI COSTOne LIemsginput ri- Ui | iU ILUSTuduaugy | )

i



A ma = Py Loal Camparny Magintratisnn bia 196071 BRA

S1UTRD AN E L - 2E PAYA LTEL INDAUSTHRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE S090% TEL @ oi®i a2Sal8al FAX ) (S ) nlSad ]

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date:06/04/2019

Survey Details:

Date of loss 05.03.2019

Date of appointment 08.03.2019

Date of survey 14.03.2019

Location of survey MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party

Vehicle number ShJ 25990

Make and Model Hyundai Avante {1591cc)

Date of registration 27.02.2019

Excess NIL

Market Value/ Book Value 5 78,000.00 |(est)

Parf/COE Rebate 5 36,856.00 |(est)

Nett Value/ ERV s 41,144.00 |(est)

Repair details:

[Initial Estimate | $ 1,353.70 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts 5 1,069.50
Check items (estimate) NIL
Labour 5 157.70
Supplementary NIL
Total s 1,227.20
Lump Sum(if applicable)

|Humher of days for repair l

(5]




] n; -.-. P L Company Registration Na 1986071988

S URIAVE B, ME-2E PAYA LI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 08958 TEL - (068 625658580 FAN @ 65 A25640015

Remarks:

Ol disputed liability.

Mandate:

Liability(TP) %

Proposed repair cost (w/GST)

Loss of use

Loss of rental

Loss of income

LTA/GIA search fees

Others

Proposed Total




Hsiao Tong SLKI{Autn!

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Friday, 29 March 2019 2:45 PM

To: 'Suann’

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: SMJ25990U & SJKE035) on 5/3/19 //LKK REF; CC4/ASM19004278/T1pb3
Without Prejudice

Dear Suann,

We refer to the above matter.

As spoken, our insured Is dispuling on liabllity as he said that your client is not supposed to cut into the other
for U-tum, We have escalated the matter to AXA officer for further instruction.

we will get back to you once we received instruction.
Thank you.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter Is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred
from this negotiation of terms/fsettiement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liabliity/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settiement.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Ple Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 67414108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubl Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 28 March 2019 9:43 AM

To: 'Suann' <suann@mova.com.sg>

Ce: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: 5MJ2539U & SJK60351 on 5/3/19 //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19004278/T1pb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm.

We refer lo your below email.

Please be informed that we are in the midst of clearing our insured as he is disputing third porty claim.

We will get back to you asap.



"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter s purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settiement.

in the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liabllity/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regarnds,
Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler
LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408033)

From: Suann <suann@mova.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 27 March 2019 5:10 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@|kkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com=>
Subject: FW: SMJ2599U & SJK6035) on 5/3/19

Importance: High

Dear Hsiao Tong
Please let us have your reply.

Thank you

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst.Manager
MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Tel: +65 6272 3892

Fax: +65 6270 8314

@MOVA

Automalive Ple Lid

Cannect with us an m

Provibeged/ Confidential information may be comained in this message. i you are not the addresses indicated in ths message (or respontible for dalivery of
tha message o such parson), you may hol copy or deliver this mesaaga to anyone. In such cone, you should destroy this message and kindly notily the
wonder by rsply emall, All apinions, conchisions and other mformation espressad in this massage not of an official nature shall not be deamad as unless
ttherwisa indicaiod by an authorired representative indapendent of this massage

From: Enny

Sent: Friday, 22 March 2019 11:04

To: 'Suann'; 'Hslao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: RE: SMJ2599U & SJK6035) on 5/3/19
Importance: High

Dear Hslac Tong,

Please assist to revert the liability outcome urgently.
Can | please have a copy of third party statement?



Thank you

Best Regards,

Enny Les

Mova Automotive Pte Lid

Tel: 6272 3892 Fax: 6270 8314

@MOVA o o

Automolive Ple Lid

This message is confidential and is for the use of the Intended recipient only. If you have received this message in emor, pleass do not cogy, MISCose of use
its content. Wa would ba grateful If you would natify us by emall and delete the original transmission and any attachment from your sysiem

Any attachment (o this e-mall may contain software viruses (hal could damage your computer system. Although we will lake reasonable pracaution 1o
minimize this risk, we do not accegt any liability resulling from software viruses Please camy oul your awn virus checks before opening any attachmeni

From: Enny [mailto:enny@mova.com.sg]
Sent: Tuesday, 19 March 2019 5:54 PM

To: 'Suann’; 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)'

Subject: RE: SM12599U & SIK6035] on 5/3/19

Hi Hsiao Tong

Suanne is on leave for a week and | will take over this case.
Please kindly advise on the liability outcome,

Thank you

Best Regards,

Enny Lee

Mova Autornolive Ple Lid

Tel 6272 3802 Fax: 6270 8314

@MOVA o ¢

Automolive Plé Ltd

This message is confidential and is for the use of the intended recipsant only. If you have recelved this message in emor, please do nol copy. disclose of use
its comant. Wa would ba grateful if you would natify us by email and delete the onginal transmission and any attachmeni from your system

Any attachment to this e-mall may contain software viruses thal could damage your computer system. Although wa will lake reasonable precaution 1o
minimize this risk, we do not accept any lisbility resulting from software viruses  Please camy oul your gwn virus chacks before opening any atlachmant

From: Suann :
Sent: Friday, 15 March 2019 4:15 PM
To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)'
: 'Enny’
Subject: FW: SM12599U & SIK6035] on 5/3/19

Dear Hslao Tong
Please check outcome.
Thank you

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst.Manager
MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Tel: +65 6272 3892

Fax: +65 6270 8314



MOVA

Aulomoiive Ple Lid

Connect with us on f |19

PriviisgediConfidential information may be contained in this message i you are not the addressee indicated in this message (o responsible for delivery of
(e message 1o such persan), you may nol cogy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case. you should destroy this message and kindly notity he
sender by reply small &) opinans. canciusions and other miormation expressed in this massage not of an oMcial nature shall nol be desmsd b5 unless
otherwiss indicated by an suthorired representaiive incdepandent of this messags

From: Suann 2

Sent: Thursday, 14 March 2019 16:20

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)'; ‘Admin A'
Subject: SM12599U & SIK6035] on 5/3/19

Dear Hsiao Tong
Please advice the liability for direct settlement.
Thank you

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Clalms Asst.Manager
MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Tel: +65 6272 3892

Fax: +65 6270 8314

@MOVA

Automolive Pie Lid

Connect with us on

Frivileged Confidential information may be contained in fhis messags if you are not (he addresses indicated n s message (o 1esponsible for dalivery of
the message 10 Such person), you may nol copy or defiver this messags o anyoné. In such case. you should deslioy 1his message and kindly nolily the
sender by rephy emall. All apinions, conclusions and ofher mlormation sxpressad in (hs message not of an officlal nature shall nal be deemed as unless
otherwise indicaind Dy an authorized representative independent of this message



2872019 Claim Portal

LEKK AUTO COMNSUILTAMTS PFTE LTI (TF) = Menu

% RE: Ps engage Ol on TP's claim. TY.

Type
© Question

Message

Hi Richard, we have spoken to Ol & Ol's son on third party claim. We have forwarded a copy of third party
video to them for viewing and advise that liability is not Is his favour. However Ol & OI's son disputed on
liability and third party claim. In view of this. kindly let us have your instruction. Both vehicles is insured with
AXA. Thank you. Hsiao Tong - 29 March 2019

hitps./ivp.smariclaims. axa com.sg/claim-portalftmifindex-vendor-service-requests.htmi/sarvice-requestalview-message/ TserviceRequestNumbe... 111



42018 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD(TPF) = MG

<« Re:RE: Ps engage Ol on TP's claim. TY.

Type
@ Question

MESSHKE

Hi, pls engage Ol that although TP was making a 3 point turn, the video shows that TP veh stopped but Ol veh
still reversing (not consistent with Ol GIA report). As there Is concrete evidence to show that liability is notin
favour of Ol, we will proceed to settle the claim. TY.

Reply

nhitps:/ivp.smartciaims.axa.com sg/claim-portal/himlindex-vendor-sarvice-requests himisarvice-requastsiview-message/TserviceRequestNumber=10.,. 111



420 Claim Partal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) = Menu

& RE: Re:RE: Ps engage Ol on TP's claim. TY.

Type
@ Question

Message

Hi Richard, | have spoken to Ol's son on this matter and advised him that liability is not in his favour. As third
party has stopped his car while Ol was reversing his car and resulted the collision, However Ol's son
disputed on TP claim as he said that third party should not do a 3 point turn at the residential area. In view
of this, we seek your further advise on this matter. Thank you. Hsiao Tong - 11 April 2019

Rephy

hitps:/ivp.smariclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portalhimifindex-vendor-servica-requests himi#iservice-requests/view-message/TserviceRequestNumbe... 111



SMa20e Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) = Menu

. Service Request Details

Claim
SOMO1GD0

Reference
CC4/ASM19004278/pb3 #

Loss Date
5 March 2019

Report Date
B Mar 2019 12:13:49 PM

Request Date
8 March 2019

Due Date
8 March 2020

Vendor Name
LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)

Type of Loss
Third Party Vehicle Damage

Services
Pending verification - Direct Settlement

Actions

Mext Step
Finish the work

Complete Work || Mom =

Vehicle Information

Incident Vehicle Registration #
SMJ2599U

htips:/ivp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portabhimifindex-vendor-sarvice-requests. himig/service-requests/TserviceRequestNumber=102980 16



5Ma/2019 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP} = Menu

vioael
AVANTE-1.6 (A)

Service Address

Primary Contact/Insured

YAP CHEE CHIANG
40B LORONG H TELOK KURAU, 426029, Singapore

winner@winner.com.sg

Claim Handler
ANG Richard

richard.angbs@axa.com.sg
Additional Instructions

Messages Invoices History Documents Assessment Metrics MNotes

MNew Meisage

TYPE (7]
SENT 14/5/19 9:32 AM
FROM ANG Richard
SUBJECT Re:RE: Re:RE: Re:RE: Ps engage Ol on TP's claim. TY.
BoDY Pls proceed to DS. TY.
-
TYPE 7]
SENT 2/5/19 3:02 PM

hittps:iivp.smartcialms.axa com.sg/claim-partalhimifindex-vendor-service-requests himi#/service-requestis/?serviceRequestiNumber=102980



S§MB/2018

aUBJEL ]

BODY

SENT

FROM

SUBJECT

BODY

TYPE

SENT

FROM

SUBJECT

BODY

TYPE

SENT

FROM

SUBJECT

BODY

Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP) = Menu

HE: MEHE: KEIKE: FS ENgage i on (Fsciaim. I Y,

URGENT : Hi Richard, Kindly let us have your instr...

-

23/4/19 10:38 AM

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

RE: Re:RE: Re:RE: Ps engage Ol on TP's claim. TY.

Hi, Ol's sen contact number is 4653 1678. Thank yo..

-

21/4/19 4:29 PM

ANG Richard

Re:RE: Re:RE: Ps engage Ol on TP's claim. TY.

Hl, pls let us have the contact number of the driv...

-~

16/4/19 11:31 AM

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

RE: Re:RE: Ps engage Ol on TP's claim. TY.

Hi Richard, we refer to the above matter. Kindly a...

hitps:/ivp.smariclaims_axa com.sg/claim-portal/htmlindex-vendor-service-requests_himig/service-requesta/TserviceRequestNumber=102980



51812018

TYPE

SENT

FROM

SUBJECT

TYPE

SENT

FROM

SUBJECT

BODY

TYPE

SENT

FROM

SUBJECT

BODY

TYPE

SENT

Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP) = Menu

o

11/4/19 10:13 AM

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP)

RE: Re:RE: Ps engage Ol on TP's claim. TY.

Hi Richard, | have spoken to Ol's son on this matt...

*~

7/4/19 12:07 AM

ANG Richard

Re:RE: Ps engage Ol on TP's claim. TY.

Hi, pls engage Ol that although TP was makinga 3 ...

-

6/4/1% 3:04 PM

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TF)

RE: Ps engage Ol on TP's claim. TY.

Hi Richard. we refer to our msg dated 29/03/2019. ..

-

6/4/19 3:03 PM

https:iivp.smarnclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portalhtmlindex-vendor-service-reguests. himifservice-requests/?serviceRequesiNumber= 102980



5M18:2019

Claim Partal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD [TP] =

Menu

SUBJECT IA UPLOADED - S9M01GDO

BODY Hi, IA uploaded in SC. Thank you. Hsiao Tong - 06 ...
-

TYPE ) (2]

SENT 29/3/19 2:34 PM

FROM LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP)

SUBJECT RE: Ps engage Ol on TP's claim. TY.

BODY Hi Richard, we have spoken to Ol & Ol's son on thi...
-

TYPE )

SENT 11/3/19 11:09 AM

FROM ANG Richard

SUBJECT Ps engage Ol on TP's claim. TY.

BODY
-

TYPE (7] . o

SENT 8/3/19 12:39 PM

FROM LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TF)

SUBJECT VNI

hitps:/fvp smartclaims axa com.sg/claim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-service-requests_himi#service-requests/TsariceRequesthumber= 102880



5182019 Claim Portal

LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP} = Menu

https:/vp smariclaims.axa.com sg/claim-portalhimlindax-vendor-service-requasts himi#/sarvice-requesta?sernvicaRequesiNumber=102580



Hsiao Tnnﬂ {thlmutul

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Tuesday, 14 May 2019 9:35 AM

To: Suann

Cc Admin A

Subject: RE: SMJ2599U & SJK6035) on 5/3/19 //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19004278/T1pb3
Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter.,

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liabiiity is clear /
under BOLA {subject to BOLA guideline settlement) and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above
mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mall is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of
repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the
accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyar.

Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval,

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matier is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of
resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed /
inferred fram this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the
issues of linbility/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

From: Suann <suann@mova.com.sg>

Sent: Wednesday, 8 May 2019 6:13 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>
Ce: 'Gan Joyce' <gan.jiaying.joyce@gmail.com>; Admin A <admin-a@Ilkkauto.com>
Subject: RE: SMJ2599U & SJK6035J on 5/3/19 //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19004278/T1pb3

Dear Hsiao Tong

Please check outcome.



Thank you

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims AssL.Manager
MOVA Automaotive Pte Lid
Tel: +65 6272 3892

Fax: +65 6270 8314

Autamaotive Pt Lig

Connect with us on f!r”

Privileged/ Confidential Information may be contained in this message |f you are nol the addresses indicated in this mezsags (o responsible for delivery of
the messagea lo such parson), you may nol copy or deliver this message 1o anyong. In such case. you should destroy thes message and kindly notify the
sender by reply smail. All opinions, conclusions and oiher information espressed in this message not of an official nalure shall nol be deemed a5 uniess
olhersise ndicated by an authorized representative independent of ths message

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Thursday, 2 May 2019 15:05
To: Suann

Cc: 'Gan Joyce'; Admin A
Subject: RE: SM12599U & SJK6035J) on 5/3/19 //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19004278/T1pb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Suann,

We refer to the above matter,

Please be informed that we are pending for AXA instruction on this matter as our insured disputed liability.

We will get bock to you for an update by tomamow,

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on u without prejudice basis with the sole intention of
resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of linbility, whatsoever, should be deemed /
inferred from this negotiation of terma/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially afTect/influence on the
issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phome: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Suann <suann@mova.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 2 May 2019 10:37 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht(@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a/@lkkauto.com>
Cc: 'Gan Joyce' <gan.jiaying joyce@gmail.com>

Subject: RE: SMJ2599U & SJK6035J on 5/3/19 //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19004278/T1pb3



Dear Hsiao Tong
Please check outcome.
Thank you

Best Regards

Suanne Chin

Claims Asst.Manager
MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Tel: +65 6272 31892

Fax: +65 6270 8314

Aulomalive Pie Lid
Connect with us on

Privilegea/Confidential Informanion may be contained in (his message. If you are not the addresses indicated in this message (or responsibie for oelvery of
{he message to such person), you may not copy or dallver this message to anyens. In such case, you should desiroy this message and kindly notity the
sander by reply email. All opinicns, conclusions and other information axpressed in this message not of an official naturs shall not be deamad s uniess
olharwise indicated by an authorized repressntalive indepandent of this massage

From: Suann -

Sent: Thursday, 25 April 2019 10:14

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)'

Cc: 'Gan Joyce'

Subject: RE: SMJ2599U & SJK6035) on 5/3/19 //LKK REF: CC4/ASM15004278/T1pb3

Dear Hsiao Tong
Please let us have your advice, AXA informed my client they have given instruction to your end.
Thank you.

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Cloims Asst.Manager
MOV A Automotive Pte Lid
Tel: +65 6272 3892

Fax: +65 6270 8314

Aulomolive Pte Lid
Connect with us on

Privieged/Confidential Infarmation may be comained in this message If you are nol the addresses indicated in this message (of responsitle for delivery of
the message o such persan), you may nol capy or daliver this message 1o anyone. |n such case, you shouid destroy this message and kindly natify the
sender by reply eamail. &)1 pplnicns, conclusions and other information expressed in this mezssge not of an official nature shall not be desmed a5 unlsss
otherwise indicated by an suthorized representafive indepandent of this messags

From: Suann '

Sent: Wednesday, 24 April 2019 9:58

To: ‘Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject: FW: SM12599U & SIK6035) on 5/3/19 //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19004278/T1pb3

Dear Hsiao Tong
Please check outcome.

Thank you



Best Regards

Suanne Chin

Claims Asst.Manoger
MOVA Automotive Fre Lid
Tel: +63 6272 3§92

Fax: +65 6270 8314

Automolive Ple Lid

; in
Connect with us on ﬁ.

Privileged/Confidential Information may be contained in this messaga. If you are not the addresses indicated in this messaga (or responsibie for dedivery of
fhe message to such person), you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly nofify the
sender by reply emall All ppinions, conclusions and other irformation expressed in this message nol of an official naturs shall not be deemed &8 unless
atherwise indicaled by an authorized representalive independent of this message.

From: Suann -

Sent: Monday, 15 April 2019 16:47

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)'

Cc: 'Admin A'

Subject: RE: SMJ2599U & SIK6035] on 5/3/19 //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19004278/T1pb3

Dear Hsiao Tong
Please check outcome, owner is chasing hasty.
Thank you

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst Manager
MOVA Automotive Pre Lid
Tel: +65 6272 3892

Fax: +65 6270 8314

Autamalive g L

Connect with us on

Privileged/Confidential Information may be confamnad in 1hs message. |f you are nol the addrasses maicatled in [is message (of responsioie for delvery of
tha misssage 1o sUCh PErson). you may Nof copy of deliver this message 10 anyone. In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly natify (he
sender by reply email. &)l opinians, conclusions and ofher informalion axpressed in this message not of an official nafure shall nof be desmad as unless
olherwise indicated by an authorised representalive independent of this message

From: Suann

Sent: Monday, 8 April 2019 18:02

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)'

Cc: 'Admin A'

Subject: RE: SMJ2599U & SJK6035) on 5/3/19 //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19004278/T1pb3

Dear Hsiao Tong
Please check outcome.
Thank you

Best Regards
Suanne Chiu

Claims AssL.Manager
MOVA Automotive Pte Lid



Tel: +65 6272 3892
Fax: +65 6270 8314

Aytomalive Pie Lig
Connect with us on f' in

FrivilegedConfidential Informabon may be contamned in this message. I you are not ihe addressas indicated in (his message (of responsitie for defvery of
the message 1o such parsan), you may not copy of deliver this message lo anyane, In such case. you should destroy this message and kindly notify the
sendar by reply email All opinions, conclusions and other information expressed in this message not of an official nature shall not be deamed a8 Uniess
oihsrwise indicated by an authorized representative independent of this message

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@Ikkauto.com]
Sent: Friday, 29 March 2019 14:45

To: Suann

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: SMJ2599U & SJK6035] on 5/3/19 //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19004278/T1pb3
Without Prejudice

Dear Suann,

We refer to the above matter.

As spoken, our insured Is disputing on liability as he said that your client is not supposed to cut into the other
for U-turn. We have escalated the matter to AXA officer for further instruction.

We will get back to you once we recelved Instruction.
Thank you.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of
resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of linbility, whatsoever, should be deemed /
inferred from this negotiation of terms/settiement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the
Issues of liability/damages, either party Is not bound, thereafier, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LEK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 28 March 2019 9:43 AM

To: 'Suann' <suann@mova.com.sg>

Cc: Admin A <admin-a(@lkkauto.com=>

Subject: RE: SMJ2599U & SJK6035) on 5/3/19 /LKK REF: CC4/ASM19004278/T1pb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,



We refer to your below email.
Flease be informed that we are in the midst of clearing our insured as he is disputing third party claim.
we will get back to you asap.

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of
resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed /
inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/inflluence on the
issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terma/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pre Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Sent: Wednesday, 27 M&rch 2019 5:10 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-af@lkkauto.com>
Subject: FW: SMJ2599U & SJK6035] on 5/3/19

Importance: High

Dear Hsiao Tong

Please let us have your reply.

Thank you

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst.Manager
MOVA Automotive Pre Lid
Tel: +65 6272 3892

Fax: +63 6270 8314

Aulomative Ple Lig

Connect with us on f in

Privileged/Confidential Information may be contained In this message. If you are not the addresses indicated in this message (or respansible for delivery of
Ihe message 1o such person), you may not copy of deliver thes message to anyona, In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the
asnder by reply emall Al opinions, conclusions and ather information expressed in this message nol of an official nature shall not be deemed B8 unless
otherwise indicated by an authorized reprasentative indepandent of this message

From: Enny
Sent: Friday, 22 March 2019 11:04
To: 'Suann'; 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)'



Subject: RE: SMJ2599U & SJK6035] on 5/3/19
Importance: High

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Please assist to revert the liability outcome urgently.
Can | please have a copy of third party statement?

Thank you

Best Regards,

Enny Lee

Mova Automolive Pte Lid

Tel: 6272 3882 Fax: 6270 B314

Auiomoiive Ple Lid

This massage is confidential and s for the use of the intanded recipient only. I you have received Lhis message in ermor, pleasa do nel copy, disclose or use
ite contant. W would be grateful if you would natify us by emall and delate the orginal transmission and any attachment from your sysiem

Any attachmant ta this &-mail may contain software viruses that could damage your compular sysbem, Although we will take reasonable precaution lo
minimize this nsk, we do not accept any liability resulting from software viruses. Please carmy out your own virus chiecks bafora opening any sttachment,

From: Enny H

Sent: Tuesday, 19 March 2019 5:54 PM

To: 'Suann’; 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)'

Subject: RE: SMJ2599U & SJK6035) on 5/3/19

Hi Hsiao Tong

Suanne is on leave for a week and I will take over this case.
Please kindly advise on the liability outcome.

Thank you

Best Regards,

Enny Lee

Mova Aulomotive Pte Ltd

Tel: 6272 3692 Fax: 6270 8314

@MOVA o o

Autlomolive Ple Ltd

This messaga i confidantial and ks for the use of the intended recipient only. If you have received this message in ermor, please do not copy, disclose or use
ils contenl. We would be grateful If you would notify us by emall and delete the original trensmission and any attachment from your sysiem

Amy attachman 1o this e-mall may contain software viruses that could damsge your computer system. Although we will lake ressonable precaution o
minimize his risk, we do not accepl any llability resulling from soflware viruses. Please camy oul your own virus checks bafore opening any attachiment.

From: Suann

Sent: Friday, 15 March 2019 4:15 PM

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)'

Cc: 'Enny’'

Subject: FW: SMJ2599U & SIK6035) on 5/3/19

Dear Hsiao Tong
Please check outcome.

Thank you



Best Regards

Suanne Chin

Claims Asst.Manager
MOVA Automotive Pre Lid
Tel: =65 6272 3892

Fax: +65 6270 8314

Automotive Pie Lig

Connect with us on

PrivilegediConfidential Information may be contained in this message. Il you are not the addressee Indicated in this messaga (or responsibie for delivery of
tha message tu such person), you may not copy or daelhver this message o anyone. In such case, you should destroy this massage and kindly notiy the
sender by reply email. All opinions, conclusions and other information expressed in this message not of an official nature shall not be deemed &8 unless
otherwise ndicated by an authorized represantalive indepandent of this message

From: Suann :

Sent: Thursday, 14 March 2019 16:20

To: 'Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)'; "Admin A’
Subject: SMJ2599U & SJK6035] on 5/3/19

Dear Hsiao Tong
Please advice the liability for direct settlement.
Thank you

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst Manager
MOVA Automotive Pre Lid
Tel; +65 6272 3892

Fax: +65 6270 3314

Aytamolive Ple Lig

¥
Connect with us an flin

Privileged:Confidential information may be contained in ihis message If you are nol the sddresses indicated in this message (or respansible for delivery of
the message [0 such parson), you may nol copy or deliver this message lo anyone. In such case, you should desiroy this message and kindly notily the
sender by reply emall. All opinions, conclusions and other inlormation expressed in this messags not of an official nalure shall nol be deemed ax unisas
ofhorwiss indicated by an authorized representative indepandent of this message.



| 8 74 740

Pre Lnd Company Regiatration No 199607 184R

21 URIAVE 1. #02-25 PAYA LB INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 40893) TEL @ (065) 62563561 FAX @ (065) 62364315

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd Date: 25/10/2019
Survey Details:
Date of loss 5-Mar-19
Date of appointment B-Mar-19
Date of survey 14-Mar-19
Location of survey MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
Vehicle Details:
Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number SMU 25991
Make and Model HYUNDAI AVANTE
Date of registration 27/2/2019
Excess
Market Value 578,000
Parf Rebate 536,900
Nett Loss 541,100

Repair details:

[initial Estimate B 1,115.40 |

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts s 762.50
Check items (estimate) S .

Labour S 352.90
Total S 762.50
Lump Sum(if applicable) B

[Number of days for repair | 3|




[,F[f Aute
! - - . Conuultants
M s = Pre Lind

Cnm-p.-n’ H-ghh-iltm Mo 1980T1HAR

A1 UBYAYE 1, #02-25 FAYA LRI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPOIRE 408933 TEL @ (065) 62583501 FAX : (065) 625640]5

Remarks:

08/03/2019) = 9 DAYS

03 RECOMMENDED REPAIR DAYS + 1 SUNDAY + 5PRS(DUE TO VNI ON

Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost (W/GST)| 1,193.48
Loss of use S 540.00 9days x 560
Loss of rental 5 -
Loss of income 5 -
LTA search fees 5 2.00
Others 5 -
Proposed Total 5 1,735.48




10/25/2014 Claim Poral

« <MANDATE IA> - S9MO1GDO {ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SJK 6035J(0Ol) & SMJ 2599U(TP) ON 05/03/2019

Type
@ Question

Message
LIABILITY: 100% BOLA 522: INFORMED Ol ABOUT TP CLAIM AND NCD ISSUE. AGREED TO SETTLE AT
BEST. WE SEEK YOUR MANDATE AT $1,735.48 (CLAIMING LOU). MANDATE |A HAS BEEN UPLOADED
IN SMARTCLAIM. KINDLY LET US HAVE YOUR APPROVAL/INSTRUCTION. THANKS - CCL

I Reply

hitps./fvp.smariclaims, axa com sg/claim-portalhtmlindex-vendor-service-reqguests, himil/sarvice-requestsiview-message/TserviceRaquestNumbe .. 111



@MOVA

Autamoltive Ple Lid

Our Ref : EMJ2688U / TE20518
Your Ref : 5JKE035.
Date : 22 October 2018

Main Otfice:

Mowa Buskaing

Moo 22, Jalan Kiang
Singnpoie 150419

Tel: (B65) 8478 3333
Faw: (B6) 6271 562
WAL TTICRAR DT 5

Workshop Depl:
Block 1008

il Morah Luni 3
mouéﬁ%%ﬂ?‘m
159722

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
8 Shenton Way

#27-01

Singapore 068811.

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear SirfMdm
ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SMJ2
DATE OF ACCIDENT: RCH 2019

ALONG: LOR H TELOK KURAU
We refer to the above mentioned accident. We are claiming as per below:

Tl : 62723882
Fie @ (B5) G270 A4

Co. Reg. 1980040336
GST Rog. MZ-00ES864-2

Cost of Repairs $1,183.48

Loss of Use ($_80.00 x_09 days) § 720.00

Loss of Rental ($ __x _ days) + 7% GST §

Loss of Income ($_ x _ days) $

Taxi Fees / E-License / Others $

LTA /GIA Search '$2.00

Medical Fees | §

Towing Fees K

Grand Total $1,915.48 R

Car date in: 29/05/2019  Car date out: _06/06/2018

Authorized Repair Days: _02 (TP/QDMWSI/Recovery-ofIncidental-Costs)

Please pay the amount of S$ 1,915.48 in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

It you have any enquiries, please call Ms Suann @ 62723892 or
suan ova.com.

Yours faithfully,
MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
For Claims Manager

email

NOTE: # Please nole that the Loss of Use will be paid based on negotiation and on the

NIMA Protocol (Court Guideling).
* This is a computer generated lelter and does not need a signature.



o e

Workshop Address: BIk 1008, Bukit Merah Lane 3 ]
#01-04/06/08
Singapore 159722 ‘

“WITHOUT PREJUDICE"

Your Ref : SJKB6035J
Our Ref : SMJ25990U) T620519
Date : 2 November 2019

LKK AUTO CONSULTANT PTELTD
51, Ubi Avenue 1

#01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park
Singapore 408933.

ATTN : MOTOR CLAIMS DEPT

Dear Sir / Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SMJ2599U & SJI{EDESJ ON 05/03/2019 ALONG LOR
H TELOK KURAU

We refer to the above.

Enclosed herewith are documenits for your attention and actions

Please issue payment in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD.
I you have any enquiries, please contact us at 6272 3892 or alternatively:

1.  Ms Enny, enny@meova.com.sq for feedback, workshop & claims
matters, Lawyer Cases and all Own Damages & Windscreen matters.

2. Ms Suanne Chiu, suann@mova.com.sq for all Third Party matters.

Thank you.
Note: Enclosed tax invoice & discharge voucher

Yours faithfully

For Claims Manager
Claims Department
Tel: 62723892

Fax: 627083149

*This is a computer genarated lelter and does nol require a signature,



@MOVA

Mrin t:'ll'l'lcl:
Page# - 1 - 'iqﬁ:gr_ﬂﬁa
Tax Invoice — P . 3
02/11/2019 Vel - Wnrkﬂl._'!op lhpi
Veh Model - HYUNDAI AVANTE Gkt Mxah Lar
AXA INSURANCE PTELTD Tax & . CK631681 Bingipots 159722
B SHENTON WAY Wl (65) 62723692
anwEH #2?41 Cla|m # - TEEG51E 1 r ) I" L
SINGAPORE 068811 ACC. Date :- 05/03/19 W o
Terms - C.OD Days
Anention - XAD09 Remarks -
No.  Description Oty U Price Amounts 5§
SPECIAL NET ITEMS :
COST OF REPAIR 1.115.40
SPECIAL NET TOTAL 5% ‘ ) 1.115.40
o e N NON-TAX AMOUNT S
AMOUNT S$ 1.115.40
GST@ 7% 78.08
S, AMOUNT DUE S§

Customer's Sianature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

1.193.48



1282019 Claim Portal

« INVOLVING SIK

Type
© Question

Message
Hi, pls praceed as per mandate. TY

hitps:/ivp.smancliaims.axn.com.sg/claim-portalitmiindex-vendor-sarvice-requests himi# service-requestaivisw-message/TserviceRequestlumbe_. 111
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N Conguliants
il BA D Pro Lig

51U AVE 1, 80125 PAYA U INDUSTHRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL £ 1065) 62363560 FAX : 1065 62544313

19 APRIL 2019

YAP CHEE CHIANG
40B TELOK KURAU LOR H
SINGAPORE 426029

Dear Sir/ Mdm

OUR REF : CC4/ASM19004278/T1gb3

YOUR REF :SJK 6035J

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SJK 6035J) & SMJ 25930 ALONG/AT INFRONT OF 40B
LORONG H TELOK KURAU ON 05/03/2019

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster
appointed by your motor insurer, AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim

against your policy.

We have received a claim from MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE TD acting on behalf of the
owner of SMJ 2599U against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not
in our favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the
Third Party.

Please be informed that your No Claim Discount (NCD) may be affected as a result of the
claim against your policy.

We shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according
to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your
policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own
cost and defence, please reply to us within 10 days from the date of this letter. Your intent
must be formally expressed to us and acknowledged by us.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following
to ceciliachong@lkkauto.com within 10 days from the date of this letter_if not provided at

our reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be
required:

« Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence
and status (if any)

Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)

Driver's Work Permit

Employment Letter from your company

Authorisation letter

Rental Agreement/ Leasing Agreement

Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)

COUNTER CLAIM STATUS AGAINST THIRD PARTY

Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
Video footage of accident (if any)

Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)



e |If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third
Party(s), you are to keep us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status
of the claim

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with
any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or
settlement without AXA's prior knowledge and consent.

This letter should not be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim
because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver
may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you
informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6749 4274 or email us
at ceciliachong@|lkkauto,com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more
effectively.

Yours sincerely

\\ Py \

N\

¥

Cecilia Chong
Case Handler
DID: 6749 4274
FAX. 6741 4108
EMAIL: ceciliachong@lkkauto.com

/

Cc AXA Insurance Pte Ltd
(Motor Claims Dept)
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The acceptance of inm offer &
wiithau! prejudics lo any personal
injury claiminsure’'s claim/axpeniss

AXA THIRD PARTY DIRECT SETTLEMENT

Vehide No: SJK 6035 [insd veh] |
SMJ 25890 [TP wth) Model HYUNDAI AVANTE 1.6 (A}
Date of Accidont/ Time: 050372019
Repait Estimatz [ 5 1.33%-%1
Firul Riegail Cast (WITH GST) 5 118348 :
Loas of Lise 5 450.00 B © days at 5 50,00 per day
Renus [ any) : —_ dariat § per day
LTA J 1A Search Fes 5 200 =—==]
Chers -
| 5
!. Fm-ll!-ll!llmﬂ_ Lurm i & .5__ 164548
| Payee Name : MOVA AUTOMOTIVE FTE LTD =
| hThird Party Workshop GIA Registered? | | YES [X] NO  (Kndly ndicate below]
A) For Non GIA Reglstered Workihop Agresd Labiliny 100 %)
1] For GIA Registered Workthop: BOLA Rpplicablel Yew/ Mo FOLA Scenana Na:
BOLA Lavbelimy ) Asgessed Labibny (7] s
* Assepiad Lanbidity ta be Plipd only Jor chou colivans and for cosey sehere BOLA does not aply
Remaakin
NOTE:

1. PLEASE EXPRESSLY RESERVE YOUR CLIENT'S RIGHTS iF $0 REQUIRED IN THIS SETTLEMENT DOCUIMENT,

2. THIS SETTLEMENT 15 DN A WITHOUT PREJUDICE BASIS AND SHOULD NOT CONSTRUED AS AN ADMISSION OF
LIABILITY ON AXA AND THEIR CLIENT/TORTFEASDOH IN ANY MANNER WHATSOEVER,

1 AMA RESERVES THEIR RIGHTS UNDER THE POLICY TERMS £ CONDITIONS AS WELL AS THEIR RIGHTS IN LAW.

Only apphcable 1o rental claim - AN document aré to be whmitted with this settlement confumation. n the swent, rental
agresment [ invalces are not received within 7 doys of this dgned conbrmation, we well automatically revert to loss of uae tlaim

e the NINIA rates

Wt confirmied that this (5 2 lull and linal settlement that we and 51 o clent bavefad has aganst you (AXA and theh
policyholdes fauthorissd diiver fartfeasor) for any and &l losses (pest/nresentMutisce] arisiag fram this scodent

We confumed that we have the authonty of our chent ta act for and on ther Behall = tHus ac m

=l

Name of Repres

Date

Sgnatus s Jreprassntative
Hameof i MRepivientative:
Date

AXA inueance Ple Lid (Compuny Reg Ko 1 S0IS1IU
§ Sheatorn Way 924-01 AXA Towss Singapore DE3E] |
AXA Custgemey Centre #01-21'70
Teleohone: <65 GRED 8BS - auk cormag

L

Gupature of Wines | WarksHap stamp (I apphicable)
tame of Witnew

ne MOVA &« " 'OTIVE PTE LTD
Bik 1000 ERAH LANE
#1431

Tl 62723890 Fox 62706
GST Reg No ; M2 0088864



Invoice

GENERAL

Cur Ref No: GR-18-034850
Date of Request 05/0372019

Mova Automaotive Ple Lid
Blk 1008, #01-04/06/08/94
Bukit Merah Lane 3
Singapore 159722

INSURANCE
ASSOCIATION

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

TAX INVOICE

Your Ref No

Page Zot 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE
6 Raffies Quay #18-00, Singapore D4B580
Phaone: +65 6224 0010 Fax: +65 6224 0020
Operating Hours: Monday to Friday Sam to Spm
GST Registration No. M400017735

Online Purchase

Dear SirfMadam,

Enguiry Date 05/032019

Enqguiry By SUANME Chiu Nyet Fah

TP Vehicle No SJKB035)

Accident Date 05/032019

DESCRIPTION AMOUNT (5%)

TP Insurer Enguiry 1.87
GST Amount 013
Total Amount Due (GST Inclusive) 2.00

Thank You

This is a computer generated document and requires no signature

For GIARMC Official use
Date:
[X] GIRO [] Cash [ ] Cheque

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cfm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_ge... 3/3/2019



Invoice Pagel ot 2

GENERAL INSURANCE ASSOCIATION OF SINGAPORE
GENERAL  RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE

& Raffles Quay #18-00, Singapore 048580
I"SUWCE Phone: +85 6224 0010 Fax: +85 6224 0030
ASSOCIATION Operating Hours: Monday 1o Frnday Sam 1o 5pm

RECORDS MANAGEMENT CENTRE GST Registration No: M400017735

Third Party Insurer Enquiry

Our Ref No. GR-19-034890

Date of Request 05032019 Your Ref No Online Purchase

Mova Automotive Pte Lid

Blk 1008, #01-04/06/08/94

Bukit Merah Lane 3

Singapore 158722

Dear SirMladam,

Enquiry Date 05/03/2018

Enguiry By SUANNE Chiu Nyet Fah

TP Vehicle No SJKB035J

Accidant Date 05/03/2018

Enquiry Result

TP Vehicle No Insurer Period of Insurance Insurer Tel. Mo,
| SJKB035J AXA Insurance Pte Lid 28M02018-27T102018 6338 7288
Thank You

The images provided to you are taken from the onginal reponts forwarded to the centre by the members of the General Insurance
Association of Singapore and we take no responsibility for their accuracy or contents and shall be under no limbility whatsosver for any
loss or damage arising out of or in connaction with [ha repons or theit iImages.

This is a computer generated document and requires no signalure.

https://singapore.merimen.com/claims/index.cIm?fusebox=MTRsas& fuseaction=dsp_ge... 5/3/2019
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LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubl Industrial Park, Singapore 408533

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: G256 4215

Aeg. No. 199607198R GST Reg No. 18-BEOT198-R

Affiliated to Federation Internationale Des Experts En Automaobile

AXA INSURANCE PTELTD

8 SHENTON WAY #24-01
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811

ATTN:RICHARD ANG

Ref - CC4/ASM108004278/T1gb3q2

Date 13-11-2018

Code: ASM

LI

1. Policy Particulars :- THIRD PARTY CLAIM
Insured Veh. SJK 6035J Veh. Inspected SMJ 2588U
Policy No. P1855458 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. S58M01GD0 Excess ($) 0.00
Assign From Assign Date 08/03/2019
2. Vehicle Particulars & Condition
Make & Model HYUNDAI AVANTE c.c 1501
Engine No. HIDDEN Year of Reg. 2019
Chassis No. KMHDB41CMKLBEE544 Colour GREY
Odometer 444 Steering IN ORDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTSRIM
General GOOD
3 Conditions of Tyres
Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |205/55 R16 KUMHO 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |205/55 R16 KUMHO 6 mm
R/H Rear Tyre |205/55R16 KUMHO & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |205/55R16 KUMHO & mm
4. Description of Damages
THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION
DAMAGES SEE DETAILS.
5. General Information
Accident Date 05/0372019 Inspection Date 14/03/2018
Survey held at MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD
BLK 1008 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-04/06/08 |
SINGAPORE 159722
5a. Remarks
A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS
5b. _ Estimate Days of Repair
ESTIMATED NORMAL PERIOD FOR REPAIR 3 Working Days




LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd
51 Ubi Ave 1 801-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408532
TEL B258 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No: 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9507188-R Page No 1 of 1
ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SMJ 25990
= Estimate By | Our Adjusted
Description of Parts Condition ; 2l ;
Qy P Workshop (S)| __(5)
REPLACEMENT OF PARTS
1|FRT BUMPER ABSORBER (CONSISTENT) (WCF) DEFORMED 110.00 110.00
1|GRILLE (CONSISTENT) (WCP) cuT 450.00 480.00
1|FRONT BUMPER [CONSISTENT) (WCP) NOT NECESSARY 470,00
COST PLUS 15% 156.00 85.50
1,166.00 655.50
SPECIAL NETT ITEMS
1|PAINT PROTECTION SYSTEM 6 NAND (CONSISTENT) NECESSARY 107.00 107.00
(SN) (ADDITIONAL)
107.00 107.00
LABOUR
8.0 WU X 45.00 SGDM. 171.00 171.00
LABOUR COST 16.0 WU X 45.00 SGDv/H 135.00 135.00
MATERIAL COST. 48.70 48.90
355.70 352.80
GRAND TOTAL 1,658.70 1,115.40
| RECOMMENDED COST OF REPAIRS | | | "1.1'1510]
Report Ref No. CC4/ASM18004278/T1gb3q2
M- W{..‘\
(|
MOHAMAD TAUFIKH HO LEONG CHUAN
M.MATAI, AMSAE-A Automotive Assessor
Automolive Assossor

DISCLAIMER OF LIAMILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Repari i made salsty far (he uss snd beneli of tha Client named on tha front pegs of this Repon
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